

ORDER BELOW EXH. 01 IN Civil MA No.03/2026

Issue notice to the other side. Issue paper publication & citation accordingly.

Kagal.
Date:03/02/2026.

(P. S. Patil)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Division Kagal.