

Order Below Exh.10 in Civil M.A. No. 3/2026

Order

say not filed hence considering the reason application is allowed.

Date :- 09/06/2026

Place : Kagal.

(P. S. Patil)
Jt. Civil Judge, Jr. Dn., Kagal.