

Order Below Exh.12 in Civil M.A. No. 03/2026

Perused the application and oral submission of the applicant
Considering the reason mentioned in the application adjournment is granted for
today only subject of short date

Date :-02/07/2026

Place : Kagal.

(P. S. Patil)
Jt. Civil Judge, Jr. Dn., Kagal.